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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Scott Diehl            M2024         1/26        6:46        0:38       32:53        1:01       19:03     1:00:22
2     Adam Rudin             M2529         1/20        5:46        0:56       33:02        1:07       20:52     1:01:44
3     Paul Sommer            M4044         1/33        6:49        0:51       32:43        1:16       21:13     1:02:53
4     Mark Baranko           M2024         2/26        6:14        1:17       34:10        1:06       20:29     1:03:16
5     Martin Graupner        M3034         1/39        7:16        0:28       35:23        1:19       19:01     1:03:28
6     Scott Pederson         M4044         2/33        9:06        0:56       33:23        1:13       19:05     1:03:43
7     John Lapehn            M4549         1/32        6:56        1:15       34:55        1:20       19:24     1:03:51
8     Keith Higginbottom     M4549         2/32        6:21        1:05       32:59        1:16       22:26     1:04:07
9     Amy Kuitse             F4044         1/21        6:57        0:58       34:55        1:34       19:44     1:04:09
10    Adam Feltz             M2024         3/26        7:59        1:00       35:04        0:45       20:06     1:04:55
11    Gregory Pupillo        M3539         1/46        8:32        0:48       33:59        1:16       20:47     1:05:23
12    Kevin Wheeler          M3539         2/46        7:40        0:52       35:03        1:16       20:51     1:05:43
13    Kenneth Kollasch       M3539         3/46        8:03        1:41       33:29        1:25       21:08     1:05:47
14    Dan Watts              M1617          1/4        9:46        0:56       35:02        1:50       18:27     1:06:01
15    James Rolette          M4044         3/33        7:16        1:01       35:19        1:21       21:05     1:06:03
16    Andrew Nicholson       M3034         2/39        9:26        1:11       32:06        1:23       22:00     1:06:06
17    Aaron Swallers         M3034         3/39        7:01        0:44       36:51        1:07       20:27     1:06:11
18    Timothy Anderson       M3034         4/39        5:52        0:37       34:50        1:26       23:35     1:06:21
19    Phil Mooney            M1819          1/9        9:32        0:57       31:32        1:44       22:53     1:06:39
20    Mark Laudeman          M4549         3/32        8:05        1:18       35:04        1:20       20:55     1:06:43
21    Lisa James             F3539         1/19        7:41        1:35       34:15        0:44       22:33     1:06:49
22    Rodney Ely             M3034         5/39        8:40        1:16       33:22        1:40       22:08     1:07:06
23    John Spencer           M2529         2/20        6:07        0:55       36:50        0:51       22:25     1:07:09
24    Bill Olson             M4044         4/33        7:06        1:01       36:59        1:31       20:40     1:07:17
25    Steve Bomgard          M4044         5/33        7:31        0:57       36:13        1:14       21:30     1:07:25
26    Jeff Wasemann          M5054         1/22        8:33        1:27       35:03        1:02       21:21     1:07:26
27    Donald Schmid          M4044         6/33        8:12        1:21       33:47        1:16       23:03     1:07:39
28    Chris Tanguay          M3034         6/39        8:39        1:02       35:27        1:23       21:12     1:07:44
29    William Hasse          M4549         4/32        6:13        1:17       35:20        1:18       23:41     1:07:49
30    Jason Schroeder        M3034         7/39        6:57        1:06       37:04        1:10       21:32     1:07:50
31    Steve Jungbauer        M4044         7/33        7:12        0:56       35:56        1:01       22:53     1:07:59
32    Michael Shaw           M2024         4/26        8:33        1:46       34:28        1:20       21:54     1:08:02
33    Richard Seaman         M3539         4/46        6:47        0:50       37:21        1:31       21:45     1:08:15
34    Todd Henderlong        M3539         5/46        9:04        0:44       35:11        1:35       21:45     1:08:19
35    Eric Sherer            M2529         3/20        8:35        1:57       35:18        1:39       20:51     1:08:21
36    James Quirk            M3539         6/46        8:34        1:00       35:51        1:05       21:57     1:08:28
37    Diane Butterfield      F4549         1/15        8:17        1:10       35:00        1:08       22:59     1:08:35
38    Kirk Martin            M3539         7/46        9:48        0:54       35:34        1:27       20:52     1:08:36
39    Nathan Moorhouse       M2024         5/26        8:59        2:50       33:19        1:27       22:03     1:08:38
40    Bobby Becker           M1617          2/4        7:58        1:31       38:09        1:16       19:48     1:08:43
41    Chris Wickard          F3034         1/33        6:59        1:39       36:54        0:34       22:48     1:08:54
42    Alan Mussman           M4549         5/32        8:59        1:01       35:50        1:16       21:51     1:08:57
43    Matthew Donis          M1819          2/9        6:41        1:31       38:28        1:38       20:42     1:09:01
44    Rob Gass               M3539         8/46        6:00        1:26       35:55        1:09       24:42     1:09:13
45    David Santelik         M1819          3/9       10:27        1:38       38:11        1:13       17:57     1:09:26
46    Al Gordon              M4549         6/32        9:16        1:01       36:19        0:57       21:57     1:09:31
47    Larry Gough            M4044         8/33        8:22        1:19       36:04        2:06       21:43     1:09:34
48    Tom Locklin            M2024         6/26        8:33        1:24       36:31        1:08       22:06     1:09:43
49    Jeffrey Hellmers       M3034         8/39        7:32        2:46       36:00        2:12       21:14     1:09:45
50    Jill Malings           F3034         2/33        8:07        2:00       36:27        0:49       22:35     1:09:59
51    Andrew Buhayar         M2529         4/20        8:31        2:39       35:57        0:52       22:02     1:10:01
52    Peter Anderson         M3034         9/39        9:00        1:07       36:01        0:35       23:24     1:10:07
53    Heather Tripp          F3034         3/33        8:27        0:58       37:28        1:20       21:54     1:10:07
54    Mark Buckley           M5054         2/22        6:44        1:28       37:22        1:09       23:31     1:10:15
55    Bryan Lafollette       M2529         5/20        7:27        2:03       39:32        0:43       20:31     1:10:16
56    Joe Villarreal         M3539         9/46        9:11        0:55       36:26        1:08       22:42     1:10:23
57    Rob Strycker           M3539        10/46        8:55        1:22       35:50        1:37       22:44     1:10:29
58    Timothy Uhlmann        M2529         6/20        8:46        2:04       36:58        1:33       21:08     1:10:30
59    Jon Krueger            M3034        10/39       10:53        0:56       34:59        1:41       22:13     1:10:43
60    Frank Aerts            M3539        11/46        8:17        0:59       37:17        1:23       22:52     1:10:49
61    Sonya Gafsi            F3034         4/33        7:01        2:00       35:43        1:12       24:55     1:10:52
62    Andy Spaulding         M4044         9/33        6:29        1:30       38:45        1:36       22:33     1:10:53
63    Stacia Yoon            F4044         2/21        9:42        0:56       36:29        1:15       22:35     1:10:58
64    Mark Truesdell         M2024         7/26       11:15        2:24       35:01        1:19       21:00     1:10:59
65    Jeff Stewart           M3034        11/39        8:01        1:09       37:00        1:25       23:33     1:11:08
66    Joe Durand             M4549         7/32        7:59        1:41       37:25        1:42       22:22     1:11:09
67    Kevin Ludwig           M1819          4/9        6:45        0:50       37:04        1:49       24:55     1:11:24
68    Robert Jabaay          M1819          5/9        9:03        3:26       39:29        0:56       18:34     1:11:29
69    Rachael Pera           F2024         1/18        6:45        1:41       37:09        1:12       24:52     1:11:40
70    Steven Schwartz        M3034        12/39        9:33        1:23       37:14        1:41       21:50     1:11:42
71    Jac Cooper             M1819          6/9        7:27        1:47       38:43        1:26       22:31     1:11:54
72    Adam Pattee            M2024         8/26        7:18        2:03       37:05        1:21       24:11     1:11:59
73    Eric Schroeder         M4549         8/32        9:38        1:17       34:53        1:27       24:53     1:12:08
74    Michael Hodgetts       M3034        13/39        7:00        1:29       36:49        1:49       25:07     1:12:15
75    Burden Cedric          M2529         7/20       10:32        2:08       37:03        1:18       21:21     1:12:23
76    Mike Pontrelli         M3539        12/46        7:50        1:53       38:55        1:21       22:35     1:12:35
77    Neil Zuleta            M3034        14/39        8:28        1:05       35:29        2:01       25:34     1:12:38
78    Jon Costas             M4549         9/32        9:21        1:22       36:15        1:37       24:10     1:12:45
79    Roger Antoniu          M5054         3/22        9:17        1:32       35:02        1:23       25:33     1:12:48
80    Jason Heaton           M3539        13/46        9:34        1:55       39:19        1:57       20:06     1:12:52
81    John Wadlington        M4044        10/33        7:59        1:04       36:08        2:07       25:39     1:12:58
82    Bob Richards           M5559          1/8       10:30        1:56       37:59        1:10       21:24     1:13:00
83    Jamie Prochno          F2024         2/18        8:40        1:30       39:00        0:56       22:56     1:13:03
84    Douglas Morris         M3539        14/46        8:20        1:28       36:04        1:25       25:52     1:13:09
85    Martin Bergeron        M4044        11/33        9:50        0:37       36:12        1:18       25:21     1:13:19
86    Jon Butcher            M3539        15/46        9:56        2:16       37:26        1:56       21:48     1:13:23
87    John Sparks            M3539        16/46        8:48        1:23       36:02        1:45       25:28     1:13:27
88    Jim Devreese           M5054         4/22        7:56        2:21       35:41        1:04       26:25     1:13:28
89    Rebecca Domzal         F2024         3/18        7:06        2:05       39:12        0:47       24:22     1:13:32
90    Joe Mcgrath            M4044        12/33        8:16        1:05       35:45        1:28       27:01     1:13:36
91    Alex Breitinger        M1819          7/9        8:36        1:29       39:14        0:59       23:18     1:13:37
92    Jerome Kucera          M3034        15/39        9:25        1:51       36:45        1:38       24:00     1:13:40
93    Tiffany Redlarczyk     F1819          1/3        9:14        1:29       41:18        0:48       20:56     1:13:46
94    Anthony Puntillo       M3539        17/46        9:06        1:24       35:49        2:13       25:16     1:13:49
95    Cassandra Rozycki      F3034         5/33        8:35        1:35       37:43        0:37       25:23     1:13:53
96    Connie Fieldhouse      F4044         3/21        8:12        1:21       38:14        0:41       25:36     1:14:05
97    Joe Nies               M4549        10/32        8:52        1:49       36:28        2:07       24:49     1:14:06
98    Amy Jagger             F3034         6/33        8:50        1:55       38:16        0:48       24:24     1:14:14
99    Gary Kostbade          M3539        18/46        8:58        1:27       37:15        1:40       25:01     1:14:21
100   Thomas Harlow          M2529         8/20        8:57        2:01       38:01        1:00       24:30     1:14:29
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101   Michael Jessen         M4044        13/33        8:52        1:44       39:01        1:44       23:08     1:14:30
102   Steve Schilling        M2024         9/26        9:28        1:45       36:01        1:02       26:14     1:14:30
103   Rick Johnson           M4044        14/33       12:06        1:50       37:05        1:05       22:30     1:14:37
104   George Nietert         M5054         5/22       13:40        1:34       37:42        0:41       21:07     1:14:45
105   Matthew Keane          M2529         9/20        9:38        2:31       38:02        1:23       23:12     1:14:47
106   Justin Hunt            M2529        10/20       10:32        1:30       38:08        0:45       23:54     1:14:49
107   Jack Brogan            M3539        19/46        8:54        1:58       38:52        2:13       22:54     1:14:52
108   Jen Balon              F2024         4/18        9:45        1:52       41:01        0:31       21:43     1:14:53
109   Jessica Oosting        F2024         5/18        9:12        2:33       40:48        0:34       21:46     1:14:53
110   Robert Stephens        M5054         6/22       11:52        1:26       37:05        1:13       23:18     1:14:54
111   Michele Dziaba         F3539         2/19        9:34        1:48       35:30        0:51       27:11     1:14:55
112   Gregory Finnerty       M3539        20/46        9:40        0:54       35:41        1:28       27:12     1:14:55
113   Cariann Turner         F3539         3/19        8:47        2:41       38:08        0:43       24:43     1:15:03
114   Burt Piper             M4044        15/33        8:55        2:00       37:21        1:34       25:22     1:15:12
115   David Parker           M4549        11/32        9:46        1:16       37:55        1:35       24:46     1:15:19
116   David Oakes            M4549        12/32        8:48        1:58       35:58        1:20       27:20     1:15:25
117   Kevin Lakomy           M3539        21/46        8:34        2:04       39:15        1:51       23:54     1:15:38
118   Dan Bartelt            M4549        13/32        9:35        1:14       38:42        2:00       24:08     1:15:39
119   Paul Jankowski         M3539        22/46       10:20        2:10       38:34        1:13       23:24     1:15:42
120   James Shepherd         M4044        16/33       10:04        1:21       37:19        1:37       25:22     1:15:43
121   Christopher Kyes       M3539        23/46        9:35        2:10       38:26        1:21       24:13     1:15:46
122   Brian Buchanan         M3539        24/46        8:33        0:58       40:16        1:47       24:14     1:15:49
123   Gary Steckel           M5559          2/8       11:17        1:45       37:07        1:24       24:18     1:15:51
124   Ross Biggs             M5559          3/8       11:13        1:42       37:16        1:17       24:25     1:15:54
125   Jay Costas             M4549        14/32        7:37        1:17       36:07        1:20       29:34     1:15:56
126   Randall Yust           M5054         7/22       10:33        2:10       37:31        1:26       24:18     1:15:59
127   Tim Hroma              M1617          3/4        7:45        1:28       40:43        1:09       25:06     1:16:12
128   Mark Pranckus          M2529        11/20       10:08        2:10       37:36        1:34       24:50     1:16:19
129   Keith Turner           M4044        17/33        9:44        1:30       38:08        1:40       25:17     1:16:20
130   Eduardo Aguayo         M2024        10/26        9:48        1:34       38:19        1:58       24:41     1:16:20
131   Don Ashley             M4549        15/32        9:24        1:29       40:22        0:58       24:12     1:16:26
132   Jean Vandersanden      F3034         7/33        9:25        1:40       40:00        1:28       24:09     1:16:42
133   Tonya Aerts            F3034         8/33       10:01        1:46       40:54        0:48       23:15     1:16:45
134   Kenneth Evans          M5054         8/22       12:12        2:04       37:07        1:37       24:06     1:17:06
135   Eric Kidwell           M2024        11/26        9:41        2:51       38:45        1:11       24:42     1:17:10
136   Leann Olson            F4044         4/21        8:58        1:04       40:27        1:09       25:43     1:17:22
137   Jill Harkness          F2529         1/20       10:49        1:46       37:58        0:42       26:20     1:17:36
138   Steve Pribyl           M3034        16/39       10:49        1:30       37:53        1:57       25:31     1:17:41
139   Zachary Lusk           M1819          8/9        7:27        1:28       40:32        0:54       27:38     1:18:00
140   Andrea Hayes           F2024         6/18        9:13        2:16       39:49        2:08       24:38     1:18:04
141   Bob Neal               M5559          4/8       10:03        2:26       37:19        1:06       27:13     1:18:08
142   Katherine Buchanan     F3034         9/33        9:33        1:37       40:57        1:06       25:14     1:18:27
143   Terry Benjamin         M3539        25/46        9:54        1:58       37:33        1:35       27:28     1:18:29
144   Jennie Hamilton        F2024         7/18        7:28        2:08       42:46        0:42       25:27     1:18:32
145   Erika Alley            F2529         2/20        7:30        2:07       42:26        0:39       26:01     1:18:43
146   Robert Corns           M3034        17/39        9:52        1:50       40:42        1:54       24:29     1:18:47
147   Charles Love           M2529        12/20       10:31        1:27       41:27        1:08       24:16     1:18:49
148   Lou Ann Dixon          F3539         4/19        6:46        2:59       41:28        0:49       26:50     1:18:53
149   Louis Bain             M2529        13/20        8:40        2:12       37:45        1:45       28:31     1:18:54
150   Emily Forbes           F1617          1/2        7:03        1:41       41:00        0:50       28:22     1:18:56
151   Matthew Scherschel     M5054         9/22       10:07        2:08       40:11        1:13       25:22     1:19:01
152   Barth Anderson         M5054        10/22        8:41        2:43       39:50        2:05       25:47     1:19:06
153   Michael Blaylock       M4549        16/32        9:34        2:50       40:36        2:39       23:30     1:19:09
154   Scott Marks            M3034        18/39        7:43        2:22       40:37        2:06       26:27     1:19:16
155   Clark Gannon           M3034        19/39        8:01        1:56       40:29        1:58       26:54     1:19:18
156   Andrew Berry           M2529        14/20        8:57        2:12       39:35        1:13       27:21     1:19:18
157   Neil Tate              M5054        11/22        9:13        2:12       44:25        1:33       21:59     1:19:22
158   Hollie Tanguay         F2529         3/20       10:53        1:37       40:58        0:51       25:04     1:19:23
159   Mark Ziegert           M3539        26/46        6:44        1:21       40:00        2:32       28:47     1:19:25
160   Dirk Schweitzer        M3034        20/39        9:55        2:26       42:50        1:19       23:14     1:19:45
161   Christy Claypool       F1617          2/2        6:42        1:38       40:49        1:12       29:27     1:19:48
162   Jennifer Wojciechowski F3539         5/19        7:45        1:50       41:57        1:06       27:09     1:19:48
163   Larry Mills            M4549        17/32       10:59        2:33       41:08        2:09       23:17     1:20:06
164   Kim Nelson             F4549         2/15        8:33        1:18       39:23        1:47       29:07     1:20:09
165   David Scott            M2024        12/26       13:45        2:31       39:41        0:46       23:32     1:20:15
166   David Laterneau        M6569          1/5        9:10        2:10       42:08        0:48       25:59     1:20:16
167   Tom Randich            M4549        18/32        9:31        1:40       40:52        2:41       25:32     1:20:16
168   Rick Turner            M4549        19/32       10:43        2:16       39:25        2:05       25:58     1:20:28
169   Jim Peterson           M3034        21/39        9:29        1:24       39:39        2:12       27:46     1:20:30
170   Mike Powell            M3034        22/39       10:47        1:57       40:09        2:26       25:16     1:20:36
171   Elizabeth Garner       F2529         4/20        9:56        1:40       39:21        0:59       28:42     1:20:39
172   Thomas Hathoot         M4044        18/33       13:01        2:52       37:59        1:17       25:29     1:20:39
173   Michael Tym            M4044        19/33        7:38        1:34       43:44        1:35       26:09     1:20:41
174   Janet Kamm             F3034        10/33       10:30        2:53       39:51        0:42       26:47     1:20:44
175   John Gonzales          M3034        23/39       10:03        1:30       38:42        2:35       27:54     1:20:45
176   Melody Kortge          F3539         6/19        9:28        3:10       42:04        0:50       25:18     1:20:51
177   Katherine Blaskovich   F3034        11/33        7:36        2:05       43:45        0:59       26:27     1:20:53
178   Bruce Alpha            M4044        20/33       10:00        2:55       39:48        1:25       26:57     1:21:06
179   John Cory              M5054        12/22       12:34        1:51       38:56        2:00       25:49     1:21:10
180   Robert Cavanaugh       M3034        24/39        9:11        1:53       42:20        1:38       26:11     1:21:14
181   Mary Chambers          F3539         7/19        9:28        1:36       42:11        1:56       26:04     1:21:16
182   Matthew Ringenberg     M3539        27/46        9:27        2:04       40:55        1:15       27:34     1:21:16
183   Nancy Scannell         F4044         5/21       11:52        1:21       38:52        2:15       26:57     1:21:18
184   Ron Klauer             M3539        28/46        9:05        1:42       39:35        1:46       29:13     1:21:22
185   Cody Thompson          M2024        13/26        9:33        2:19       43:45        1:26       24:26     1:21:30
186   Ricahrd Bender         M5054        13/22       11:39        2:30       41:17        0:54       25:18     1:21:38
187   Mark Powell            M4549        20/32       15:41        1:55       36:40        1:59       25:23     1:21:39
188   John Williams          M3539        29/46        9:56        2:30       40:56        1:16       27:04     1:21:43
189   Nancy Majerek          F3539         8/19        8:41        2:18       41:46        1:29       27:31     1:21:46
190   Frank Sturges  Iii     M2529        15/20       15:36        1:39       41:43        0:51       22:03     1:21:52
191   John O'brien           M3539        30/46       10:39        2:32       36:27        2:45       29:31     1:21:55
192   Jeff Martin            M3539        31/46       11:24        2:24       41:10        1:43       25:21     1:22:03
193   Douglas Fogle          M4044        21/33       11:02        2:51       40:31        1:21       26:22     1:22:08
194   Steven Langer          M4549        21/32       10:13        1:25       39:10        2:40       28:42     1:22:10
195   Karen Majerczak        F2529         5/20       11:48        2:52       44:11        1:34       21:48     1:22:13
196   Abigail Winkler        F3034        12/33        8:21        2:22       43:07        0:57       27:26     1:22:14
197   Craig Yust             M2024        14/26        9:43        2:30       43:13        1:00       25:47     1:22:14
198   Andrew Mondi           M2024        15/26        7:58        2:12       42:37        1:08       28:19     1:22:15
199   Jeanene Calabrese      F4044         6/21       10:54        1:19       41:36        1:24       27:01     1:22:15
200   Jeff Scott             M2024        16/26       11:15        1:42       42:43        1:03       25:42     1:22:25
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201   Tonya Leininger        M3034        25/39        8:27        1:33       41:55        1:54       28:40     1:22:30
202   Glenn Larson           M3539        32/46        8:21        2:08       40:27        3:17       28:22     1:22:36
203   Justin Almli           M2529        16/20        9:04        2:19       39:17        2:29       29:30     1:22:40
204   Kevin Pederson         M3034        26/39        7:25        1:44       42:38        2:14       28:42     1:22:44
205   Richard Liwosz         M4044        22/33        8:08        0:59       40:56        1:42       31:03     1:22:49
206   Adam Sparacino         M2024        17/26       11:03        2:41       42:04        2:30       24:46     1:23:04
207   Kelly Kern             M4044        23/33       11:38        3:03       38:19        2:41       27:34     1:23:15
208   Humberto Vallejo       M3034        27/39        9:32        1:31       41:19        1:35       29:21     1:23:18
209   Joseph Smous           M2529        17/20       10:57        2:21       41:20        1:22       27:19     1:23:20
210   Paul Majchrowicz       M3539        33/46       11:32        1:51       41:33        1:32       26:52     1:23:21
211   Daniel Abrell          M4044        24/33        9:55        3:08       42:14        1:29       26:47     1:23:33
212   Charles Carlson        M4044        25/33       11:04        2:21       41:58        2:05       26:17     1:23:46
213   Molly Healy            F3539         9/19       10:42        2:46       44:45        0:38       25:11     1:24:03
214   Tom Barnett            M5054        14/22       11:05        2:07       41:38        1:33       27:40     1:24:04
215   Nick Vilamaa           M2024        18/26       11:58        3:19       40:38        1:18       26:55     1:24:09
216   Laura Hogue            F3034        13/33       11:44        3:16       43:20        1:22       24:33     1:24:15
217   Aric Graham            M2529        18/20       11:57        1:53       42:32        0:52       27:18     1:24:33
218   Bernard Holicky        M6569          2/5       14:22        2:03       43:16        1:13       23:39     1:24:34
219   Dana Robert            F2529         6/20       10:40        2:41       42:15        1:14       27:57     1:24:47
220   Timothy Healy          M3539        34/46        8:38        2:23       48:01        1:13       24:39     1:24:54
221   Cathy Pieroni          F4044         7/21       10:36        1:52       45:05        0:51       26:36     1:25:01
222   Chuck Esola            M6064          1/4       11:31        2:51       40:57        1:33       28:11     1:25:03
223   Rick Matijevich        M3539        35/46       12:27        2:32       42:35        1:37       25:54     1:25:06
224   Arnold Bergman         M5054        15/22       14:09        3:02       41:46        1:04       25:06     1:25:08
225   Jason Ruge             M3034        28/39        9:14        1:22       41:06        1:57       31:30     1:25:10
226   Chris Urchell          M2024        19/26       10:07        2:54       46:23        1:16       24:31     1:25:12
227   Mike Petrovich         M3034        29/39       10:33        2:07       45:53        1:36       25:05     1:25:14
228   Larry Tomerlin         M5559          5/8        9:59        2:18       40:05        1:28       31:35     1:25:25
229   Jeanette Hollingsworth F3539        10/19       10:14        2:32       45:51        0:49       25:59     1:25:26
230   Susan Fink             F4044         8/21        9:01        2:08       39:15        1:13       33:53     1:25:31
231   Kirby Anderson         M6569          3/5        9:47        2:22       42:58        1:43       28:42     1:25:32
232   Andrea Peterson        F2529         7/20       11:18        2:34       45:03        0:46       25:52     1:25:33
233   Alicia Mcclean         F4549         3/15        9:45        1:32       44:55        1:00       28:21     1:25:34
234   Jim Stahl              M5054        16/22       13:46        2:24       42:19        0:41       26:30     1:25:40
235   Tom Majerek            M4044        26/33        9:50        2:41       43:46        1:20       28:03     1:25:41
236   Mary Harlow            F2529         8/20       10:34        2:32       44:17        0:37       27:44     1:25:44
237   Colleen Fletcher       F2024         8/18        7:30        2:53       46:39        1:45       27:01     1:25:48
238   Valeri Mcclelland      F3034        14/33       10:03        1:57       43:35        0:24       29:50     1:25:49
239   Deborah Shepherd       F3034        15/33        9:35        1:49       45:44        0:31       28:10     1:25:50
240   Mark Farmer            M4044        27/33        6:44        2:52       45:53        1:56       28:38     1:26:04
241   Janet Winters          F4044         9/21       11:11        1:32       41:04        1:10       31:19     1:26:17
242   Stacey Stasko          F2529         9/20       12:50        2:37       45:33        0:39       24:39     1:26:19
243   Chris Sanderson        M3539        36/46       10:05        2:06       42:05        1:28       30:37     1:26:22
244   Amy Jo Brown           F3034        16/33       11:44        2:04       47:11        0:34       25:13     1:26:46
245   Anne Abrell            F3539        11/19       11:38        3:03       42:13        1:11       28:42     1:26:48
246   Jeffrey Boucher        M4044        28/33       11:35        2:04       38:52        4:21       29:56     1:26:49
247   Steven Kacmarik        M2024        20/26        7:07        1:52       46:42        1:16       29:54     1:26:51
248   Krisa Diaz             F2024         9/18        9:59        2:33       46:57        0:58       26:30     1:26:57
249   Philip Eherenman       M70UP          1/3       10:24        2:39       42:41        1:22       29:56     1:27:02
250   Kyle Black             M3034        30/39       11:57        2:29       42:00        1:24       29:20     1:27:11
251   Sean Smith             M2529        19/20       11:09        2:08       45:01        2:34       26:23     1:27:16
252   Kevin Skelton          M1617          4/4        6:56        1:52       46:12        1:25       30:53     1:27:18
253   Pablo Rodriguez        M2024        21/26       10:05        3:52       42:22        1:48       29:21     1:27:28
254   Randall Thomure        M5559          6/8       11:36        3:40       42:03        2:18       27:54     1:27:32
255   Mark Germano           M4549        22/32       10:25        3:27       43:11        1:17       29:12     1:27:33
256   Diane Dahlgren         F3539        12/19        8:01        2:36       42:37        2:05       32:15     1:27:35
257   Scott Densmore         M2024        22/26        8:49        2:16       42:54        0:54       32:42     1:27:36
258   Sara Page              F2024        10/18        7:27        2:11       47:39        0:51       29:58     1:28:07
259   Bob Urschel            M5559          7/8       10:36        2:34       37:42        2:03       35:15     1:28:10
260   Jodi Lambert           F3034        17/33        9:00        3:19       47:10        0:41       28:04     1:28:14
261   John Sterling          M6064          2/4        9:50        2:55       47:02        0:54       27:34     1:28:16
262   Robert Tigchelaar      M6064          3/4       11:34        4:02       43:24        1:28       27:49     1:28:17
263   Morgen Macintosh       F3034        18/33        7:38        3:12       46:01        1:26       30:01     1:28:19
264   Jason Miller           M3034        31/39        8:09        2:50       44:06        1:28       31:48     1:28:22
265   Mark Davidson          M4549        23/32        7:49        2:14       44:42        2:07       31:40     1:28:32
266   Kathryn Adank          F2024        11/18        7:15        2:25       49:12        0:41       28:59     1:28:33
267   Amy Fields             F3539        13/19       10:37        1:53       43:19        1:40       31:15     1:28:45
268   Timothy Moore          M4044        29/33       15:57        3:33       39:21        2:15       27:43     1:28:49
269   Mike Bishop            M3034        32/39        9:43        1:52       42:12        3:00       32:12     1:29:00
270   Betsy Nagy             F2024        12/18       10:05        2:46       44:48        1:50       29:32     1:29:01
271   David Torres           M2024        23/26       11:23        1:36       43:11        1:05       31:53     1:29:09
272   James Murphy           M4044        30/33        9:09        3:58       48:22        2:56       24:53     1:29:18
273   Alison Petrovich       F3034        19/33        9:22        2:02       46:39        1:12       30:07     1:29:22
274   Eugene Smith           M4549        24/32       11:53        2:47       41:12        3:30       30:24     1:29:47
275   Pablo Bukata           M3034        33/39       12:10        1:57       46:54        1:26       27:28     1:29:56
276   Susan Richards         F3034        20/33       12:03        3:16       45:38        0:42       28:17     1:29:56
277   Mary Ellen Balas       F5054          1/9        9:59        2:03       45:55        1:51       30:12     1:30:01
278   Matthew Eaken          M4044        31/33       13:38        3:00       44:24        1:36       27:23     1:30:01
279   David Keller           M4549        25/32        8:55        2:48       46:27        2:57       28:57     1:30:04
280   Dawn Vander Molen      F3539        14/19        9:10        2:09       50:32        0:59       27:38     1:30:29
281   Timothy Murney         M3539        37/46        8:46        2:43       47:39        1:33       29:55     1:30:37
282   Richard Perez          M4549        26/32       12:12        4:03       44:43        2:33       27:07     1:30:38
283   John Cunningham        M4549        27/32       12:02        2:09       45:44        1:16       29:35     1:30:46
284   Jill Bullock           F4044        10/21       10:16        2:19       47:06        0:54       30:15     1:30:51
285   Phil Hudson            M3539        38/46       16:38        2:21       43:51        1:28       26:33     1:30:52
286   Maria Rodriguez        F5054          2/9        9:13        2:20       47:09        1:09       31:23     1:31:15
287   Scott Hawkins          M3539        39/46        8:24        2:49       46:27        1:51       31:46     1:31:17
288   Andrew Bradbury        M2024        24/26       15:42        1:38       47:04        0:56       25:58     1:31:18
289   Barbara Andrews        F4044        11/21        8:51        2:54       47:08        1:13       31:11     1:31:18
290   Susan Obrien           F3034        21/33       10:10        3:18       45:00        1:02       31:56     1:31:26
291   Jeff Boznak            M2024        25/26       11:13        2:28       49:18        1:24       27:22     1:31:46
292   Brittney Nondorf       F1819          2/3       11:05        2:25       45:18        0:52       32:18     1:31:58
293   David Smith            M4044        32/33       13:34        2:55       44:05        1:27       30:00     1:32:01
294   Brian Lobody           M3034        34/39       10:20        3:07       44:41        2:18       31:45     1:32:11
295   Kara Lauth             F3034        22/33       10:14        2:36       47:51        1:44       30:02     1:32:27
296   Beth Keehn             F2024        13/18       10:58        2:46       45:20        1:02       32:33     1:32:40
297   Monica French          F2529        10/20       10:32        2:24       49:40        0:51       29:19     1:32:47
298   Julie Dunivan          F3034        23/33       13:17        2:17       45:41        0:22       31:11     1:32:48
299   Scott Lauth            M3034        35/39       11:22        2:02       46:48        2:09       30:27     1:32:48
300   Jac Cooper             M4549        28/32       16:05        3:28       41:15        2:44       29:17     1:32:50
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301   Frederick Meccia       M5054        17/22       11:21        3:50       44:09        1:49       31:45     1:32:54
302   Bob Emery              M3539        40/46       10:08        1:34       49:58        1:55       29:24     1:32:59
303   Debra Ames             F4549         4/15       11:46        2:43       46:30        1:31       30:29     1:33:00
304   Anita Brower           F5054          3/9       10:47        2:39       47:25        1:27       30:41     1:33:00
305   Gary Fritts            M3539        41/46        7:54        2:04       54:35        1:43       26:46     1:33:03
306   Bob Hepner             M4549        29/32       12:44        2:53       45:17        1:41       30:28     1:33:03
307   Ryan Smith             M1315          1/1       13:01        3:15       52:59        1:16       22:39     1:33:11
308   Paul Preckel           M5054        18/22       10:30        2:41       39:13        2:22       38:30     1:33:16
309   Lisa Mattke            F2024        14/18       11:28        2:17       50:34        1:14       27:56     1:33:29
310   Joyce Fleming          F6064          1/1       12:39        0:58       46:01        1:12       32:52     1:33:43
311   Kristi Johnson         F3034        24/33       11:34        2:48       48:07        0:41       30:37     1:33:47
312   Michael Hutton         M3539        42/46       11:54        2:53       48:23        2:30       28:16     1:33:57
313   Neal Locasto           M3034        36/39       11:22        2:13       46:18        1:25       32:54     1:34:13
314   Lorna Davis            F4549         5/15       10:42        2:21       45:33        1:08       34:29     1:34:14
315   Amy Kovacs             F2024        15/18        8:31        2:36       47:01        1:19       35:01     1:34:28
316   Gary Nondorf           M4549        30/32       11:29        2:59       44:30        1:32       34:11     1:34:42
317   Carol Schobert         F5054          4/9       11:09        2:42       48:13        1:36       31:07     1:34:48
318   Lauren Mccall          F2529        11/20        9:47        2:58       49:08        1:28       31:29     1:34:51
319   Jeff Elmore            M3539        43/46       11:42        2:21       51:59        2:01       26:58     1:35:02
320   Cindy Fifer            F4044        12/21       11:12        2:55       50:13        0:58       29:56     1:35:15
321   Olga Felton            F4044        13/21       12:49        3:18       47:06        1:01       31:01     1:35:16
322   Christine Kostbade     F3539        15/19        9:52        4:02       51:07        0:36       29:39     1:35:17
323   Jessica Recchia        F1819          3/3       14:19        3:23       49:32        1:10       27:12     1:35:36
324   Ronald Gatan           M3539        44/46       14:22        1:56       40:27        2:36       36:15     1:35:37
325   Zeb Buechner           F2529        12/20       15:56        3:47       48:21        1:28       26:28     1:36:01
326   Mario Rodriguez        M4549        31/32       12:52        3:56       43:52        2:14       33:15     1:36:10
327   Jill Carley            F5054          5/9       10:36        2:29       46:07        1:38       35:46     1:36:37
328   David Heninger         M4044        33/33       12:16        4:07       46:13        1:45       32:19     1:36:41
329   Erika Aburto-Martinez  F2024        16/18       12:15        2:43       55:06        0:57       25:39     1:36:41
330   Mark Feeney            M5054        19/22       12:55        3:57       47:35        1:12       31:01     1:36:41
331   Robin Hayes            F3034        25/33       12:10        1:46       44:42        1:39       36:32     1:36:49
332   Janice Markulin        F3034        26/33       15:10        3:58       51:16        0:57       25:38     1:36:59
333   Bill Pauley            M6569          4/5       13:13        2:17       46:42        1:07       33:49     1:37:08
334   Carol Magill           F5054          6/9       12:46        1:51       46:28        2:06       34:10     1:37:22
335   Kelly Kucera           F3034        27/33       11:51        3:42       47:51        1:58       32:07     1:37:30
336   Vicki Wasemann         F4549         6/15       14:10        2:56       50:04        2:58       27:32     1:37:41
337   Faith Mooney           F4549         7/15       12:16        2:53       48:35        1:37       33:01     1:38:23
338   Mary Cooper            F4044        14/21       12:43        2:53       51:37        0:48       30:24     1:38:26
339   Amanda Smith           F2529        13/20        9:48        2:18       52:36        2:16       31:32     1:38:31
340   Amy Hartson            F4044        15/21        9:24        2:53       46:57        2:18       37:03     1:38:36
341   Ryan Booth             M2529        20/20        7:56        1:58       38:56        2:43       47:04     1:38:37
342   Patricia Olson         F3034        28/33       11:36        2:56       46:45        1:26       35:55     1:38:38
343   Michelle Watts         F4549         8/15       13:01        1:56       52:29        1:58       29:14     1:38:39
344   Ali Baxter             F2024        17/18       13:51        2:45       51:27        0:56       29:46     1:38:45
345   David Serynek          M5054        20/22       14:07        3:05       46:29        2:28       32:43     1:38:53
346   Duane Hibbs            M6569          5/5       14:06        4:00       49:46        0:58       30:06     1:38:56
347   Barbara Deardorff      F2529        14/20       11:53        2:19       50:16        1:44       32:45     1:38:58
348   Mary Ford              F4044        16/21        9:31        3:49       51:21        0:44       33:43     1:39:09
349   Holly Wojcik           F2529        15/20       10:04        3:35       46:36        1:10       38:16     1:39:41
350   Amy Whisman            F2529        16/20        7:32        3:25       54:53        1:38       32:40     1:40:09
351   Richard Swanson        M5559          8/8       11:15        3:03       41:30        1:09       43:14     1:40:11
352   Beth Mccarthy          F3034        29/33       10:59        4:02       55:20        1:18       28:59     1:40:39
353   Anthony Bell           M3034        37/39       13:21        2:13       43:31        2:18       39:22     1:40:46
354   Mary Williams          F4044        17/21        9:40        2:27       54:56        2:11       31:35     1:40:50
355   Ann Downey             F4044        18/21       12:39        2:00       55:55        0:54       29:48     1:41:17
356   George Michaels        M2024        26/26       12:35        3:11       53:02        2:10       30:27     1:41:25
357   Polly Theising         F5054          7/9       13:51        2:42       51:22        1:40       32:19     1:41:55
358   Emily Dill             F2024        18/18       12:01        3:01       48:53        1:00       37:18     1:42:14
359   Mary Lebio             F4549         9/15       14:45        2:26       51:39        1:05       32:48     1:42:44
360   Greg Hyde              M3539        45/46       13:16        2:32       51:18        2:15       33:30     1:42:52
361   Donna Martin           F3034        30/33       11:02        3:09       53:28        0:31       35:22     1:43:33
362   Lynn Kaczmarz          F4549        10/15       11:55        2:37       52:06        1:18       37:01     1:44:58
363   Mystie Pieters         F2529        17/20       10:30        3:20       54:15        1:02       35:59     1:45:07
364   Edward Stowitts        M3034        38/39       14:33        1:44       50:59        4:12       33:42     1:45:11
365   Christine Rohl         F3539        16/19       17:18        2:20       57:37        0:27       28:03     1:45:46
366   Jan Rubsam             F4549        11/15       13:39        1:45       52:00        1:24       37:03     1:45:52
367   Mike Leduc             M6064          4/4       10:58        4:21       49:18        1:41       39:47     1:46:06
368   Barbara Spitler        F4549        12/15       15:30        3:38       48:19        2:40       36:48     1:46:56
369   William Garner         M5054        21/22       14:42        2:24       49:07        1:31       39:39     1:47:23
370   David Legg             M5054        22/22       12:45        5:14       47:05        2:53       39:31     1:47:28
371   Michele Yoko           F4044        19/21       17:18        2:27       58:18        1:03       28:51     1:47:58
372   Connie Bauswell        F3034        31/33       14:45        3:40       48:46        1:54       38:54     1:47:59
373   Brett Lugo             M1819          9/9       14:09        3:42       51:21        1:32       37:43     1:48:28
374   Michelle Meccia        F3539        17/19       11:51        3:46       55:57        2:39       35:23     1:49:36
375   Geoff Mccuen           M3539        46/46       10:49        3:39       47:31        3:06       44:35     1:49:41
376   Kristine Simons        F5054          8/9       10:42        2:19       51:38        3:03       42:15     1:49:58
377   Jennifer Pokropinski   F2529        18/20       10:57        2:46     1:00:36        1:03       35:28     1:50:50
378   Vicki Smith            F3539        18/19       14:07        2:20     1:00:53        0:26       33:36     1:51:23
379   Rebecca Buitendorp     F2529        19/20       13:06        2:39       51:25        0:45       43:44     1:51:40
380   Kathy Spasoff          F3539        19/19       13:20        3:36       58:29        2:19       34:27     1:52:12
381   Nancy Zondor           F4044        20/21       13:26        2:30       58:48        1:44       36:58     1:53:27
382   Patricia Rooney        F4549        13/15       12:33        4:34       54:01        3:01       39:53     1:54:03
383   Laura Smous            F2529        20/20       10:55        3:48     1:01:29        1:57       36:20     1:54:29
384   Lawrence Giannetti     M4549        32/32       35:16        3:07       42:04        2:34       32:52     1:55:53
385   Richard Ziehmer        M70UP          2/3       12:37        4:33       53:16        2:08       45:07     1:57:42
386   Janet Evans            F5559          1/1       14:54        3:24       53:34        4:51       42:10     1:58:54
387   Michelle Jones         F4549        14/15       13:10        3:58     1:00:47        2:32       39:01     1:59:29
388   Burton Langer          M70UP          3/3       14:45        4:56       52:36        2:03       46:53     2:01:13
389   Timothy Brown          M3034        39/39       17:19        4:00     1:00:43        3:16       36:22     2:01:41
390   Kathy Ricken           F3034        32/33       12:21        4:12     1:07:01        1:56       40:49     2:06:20
391   Nancy Kopecky          F3034        33/33       12:15        4:24     1:03:15        1:18       49:17     2:10:29
392   Anna Conners           F4044        21/21       12:02        3:29       59:10        1:23       57:30     2:13:35
393   Margaret Jakubowicz    F5054          9/9       15:40        7:00     1:05:23        3:23     1:00:14     2:31:41
394   Elizabeth Mcginnity    F4549        15/15       15:41        6:53     1:14:09        3:19       51:38     2:31:41
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